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Submission Deadline: September 2012 - November 2013 
 

BOG REVIEW Deadline – END OF BUSINESS on: Meeting Date: 

BOG Meeting Tuesday, August 28, 2012 September 14, 2012 

BOG Meeting Tuesday, September 25, 2012 October 11, 2012 

BOG Meeting Tuesday, October 23, 2012 November 9, 2012 

BOG Meeting Thursday, December 20, 2012* January 11, 2013 

BOG Meeting Tuesday, January 22, 2013 February 8, 2013 

BOG Meeting Tuesday, March 26, 2013 April 12, 2013 

BOG Meeting Tuesday, May 28, 2013 June 14, 2013 

BOG Meeting Tuesday, June 25, 2013** July 12, 2013** 

BOG Meeting Tuesday, July 23, 2013** August 9, 2013** 

BOG Meeting Tuesday, August 27, 2013 September 13, 2013 

BOG Meeting Tuesday, September 24, 2013 October 11, 2013 

BOG Meeting Tuesday, October 22, 2013 November 8, 2013 
 

* EARLIER DEADLINE IN DECEMBER TO ACCOMMODATE WINTER HOLIDAY 
**TENTATIVELY SCHEDULED MEETINGS; SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 


